SUCTION CATHETER
Specifications:
This suction catheters are made from natural latex compounded in in a formulation that has been
proved biocompatible for human body. This medical device is sterilized by E.O (Ethylene Oxide) gas.
The device helps keep patient’s airway (Endotracheal or Tracheostomy tube) clear to remove secretions
and to prevent plugging. It’s application to each patient shall strictly follow doctors' or nursing persons'
instruction or discretion.
123
NO. COMPONENT
1 Valve
2 Shaft
3 Eye
Model
1 eye
SIZE O.D
(mm)
O.D. Tolerance
(mm)
Minimum
I.D (mm)
Length
±20 (mm)
Valve Color
S1E20-06 6FR 1.98 0.10 1.00 320 Light Green
S1E27-08 8FR 2.64 0.10 1.50 320 Blue
S1E33-10 10FR 3.20 0.15 2.00 420 Black
S1E40-12 12FR 3.96 0.15 2.45 420 White
S1E47-14 14FR 4.62 0.20 2.95 420 Green
S1E53-16 16FR 5.28 0.20 3.40 420 Orange
S1E60-18 18FR 5.94 0.20 3.90 420 Red
S1E67-20 20FR 6.60 0.20 4.30 420 Yellow
S1E73-22 22FR 7.26 0.20 4.92 420 Violet
S1E80-24 24FR 7.92 0.20 5.10 420 Light blue
Model
2 eyes
SIZE O.D
(mm)
O.D. Tolerance
(mm)
Minimum
I.D (mm)
Length
±20 (mm)
Valve Color
S2E27-4 4Fr 2.64 0.10 1.50 320 Blue
S2E33-5 5Fr 3.20 0.15 2.00 320 Black
S2E40-6 6Fr 3.96 0.15 2.45 420 White
S2E47-7 7Fr 4.62 0.20 2.95 420 Green
S2E53-8 8Fr 5.28 0.20 3.40 420 Orange